
　　　　　Drink List　　　　　

　　　Non Alcoholic Wine　　　

　　　Non Alcoholic Beer　　　

　　　Mineral Water　　　

　　　Tea　　　

　　Alain Milliat Jus de Degustation　　　

Vintense  Fines Bulles Blanc ( Airen ) Belgien

Vintense  Chardonnay  Belgien

Belgien

Belgien

Fuji Mineral   Stille Watert  Japan

Fuji Mineral   Sparkling Watert  Japan

Evian   Still Water  France

Evian   Sparkling Water  France

Jus Raisin Chardonnay ( La Mancha )  France

France

Darjeeling India

Vintense  Merlot  

200ml

200ml

780ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

330ml

330ml

200ml

ｳﾞｨﾝﾃﾝｽ スパークリング・ブラン(ｱｲﾚﾝｼ種) 

ヴィンテンス  シャルドネ  

ヴィンテンス  メルロー

ビア･デ･ザミ 0.0 ノン･アルコール

富士ミネラル  スティル･ウォーター

富士ミネラル  スパークリング･ウォーター

エヴィアン　スティル･ウォーター

エヴィアン  スパークリング･ウォーター

葡萄ジュース  シャルドネ 

葡萄ジュース   ｶﾍﾞﾙﾈ･ｿｰｳﾞｨﾆｮﾝ 

ダージリン

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥1,600

Biere Des Amis 0.0   < Belgium > ¥770

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥1,200

( ラマンチャ産 )

( ガイヤック産 )Jus Raisin Rouge Cabernet ( Gaillac )  


