

Drink List

Non Alcoholic Wine

Vintense Fines Bulles Blanc (Airen) 200ml	ヴィンテンス スパークリング・ブラン(アイレン種)	Belgien ￥1,800
Vintense Chardonnay 200ml	ヴィンテンス シャルドネ	Belgien ￥1,600
Vintense Merlot 200ml	ヴィンテンス メルロー	Belgien ￥1,600

Non Alcoholic Beer

<u>Biere Des Amis 0.0 <Belgium></u>	<u>ピア・デ・ザミ 0.0 ノン・アルコール</u>	Belgien ￥770
---	-----------------------------	--------------

Mineral Water

Fuji Mineral Stille Watert 780ml	富士ミネラル スティル・ウォーター	Japan ￥1,200
Fuji Mineral Sparkling Watert 700ml	富士ミネラル スパークリング・ウォーター	Japan ￥1,200
Evian Still Water 750ml	エヴィアン スティル・ウォーター	France ￥1,500
Evian Sparkling Water 750ml	エヴィアン スパークリング・ウォーター	France ￥1,500

Alain Milliat Jus de Degustation

Jus Raisin Chardonnay (La Mancha) 330ml	葡萄ジュース シャルドネ (ラマンチャ産)	France ￥2,200
Jus Raisin Rouge Cabernet (Gaillac) 330ml	葡萄ジュース カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨン (ガイアック産)	France ￥2,200

Tea

Darjeeling	ダージリン	India ￥1,200
------------	-------	--------------